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1 Sa n Ma te o * 113.475 28.500 29.050 27.425 28.500

22 1 3

967 Ava  Goh 9.650 9.675 9.3509.050

146 Aditi Chinm ay 9.525 9.7009.600

966 Ca ilin Dew e ll 9 .325 9.800

965 Ava  Banks 9.575 9.4508.775

2 Flips  USA * 111.975 28.200 27.975 27.625 28.175

33 3 2

933 Anes ia  A llen 9.500 9.450 9.5509.250

935 Gillian Durbin 9.425 9.300

938 T eegan M urdock 9.275 9.3259.300

937 M ik Ke lly 9.475

936 T aylor  Few ins 9.050 9.075

3 By e rs  Rose v ille * 111.075 26.825 28.500 27.675 28.075

47 2 1

905 M ar ley X aya ra th 9.425 9.450 9.4759.475

901 Kennedy Des laur ie r 8.775 9.500 9.225

903 M yah M urchison 8.625 9.000

900 Am anda  Des laur ie r 9.550 9.200

904 S ophia  Ur ia rte 9.375

4 Roy a l * 110.400 28.550 26.325 26.900 28.625

11 6 4T

962 R iley M aness 9.600 8.575 9.7008.850

964 Jada  Yapp 9.550 9.000 9.4258.650

963 Be lle  S chm idt 9.400 8.750 9.5009.400

5 Ea st  Ba y * 109.800 27.400 27.550 26.900 27.950

66 5 4T

913 Aa liyah Cam pos 9.250 9.375 9.4509.000

920 Yunuen Lopez 9.150 9.275

916 Be lla  F ranklin 9.000

915 Brytnee  Fa r ley 9.175

918 Ella  Jordan 9.000 9.000

917 Kayle igh Gonza lez 8.900

914 Cam -Ly Day 9.225
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6 Top Flight * 108.400 27.425 27.725 25.500 27.750

75 4 7

974 M aya  Bhim ani 9.350 9.325 9.050

975 Jam ie  Fam adico 9.075 8.400

973 M ar ie l Bade 9.000 9.350 9.4259.000

972 Kar ina  Au 9.050 9.275

978 Rache l W ong 8.100

7 Gy mna st ics  Unlimite d * 106.750 27.650 25.050 26.000 28.050

54 7 6

944 Yam i A vina 9.250 8.550 9.3758.475

945 Kylie  Davis 9.225 8.100 9.350

946 Ra ina  Eghba lyans 9.175 8.400 8.900

947 S avvy S m ith 9.3258.625

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


